04 - 09 August 2020

Lrce

China Touring Car Championship

IR A ESE
2020 1 [E V5 2 37 b BR Y B 2 PRUNZE X 55 — B B}

P ER G R B B AR AR
RN BEEE ' (108) - W5 R

M E PR (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Totaltime  Laps Best Lap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 88 Wik IR RS IA A2 T 25 A £ H—1LK3 00:17:40.164 10 1:44.829 4 | - S MICHELIN
2 95 k% BEIJINGRZEZEFN  BEIING US 00:17:41.783 10 1:44.718 5 1.619 1.619 MICHELIN
3 2 Tk ERARARSIIERN 00:17:47.995 10 1:44.385 3 7831 6.212 MICHELIN
4 5 faR%R ERKRAIIBZER 00:17:51.449 10 1:44.172 3 11285 3454 MICHELIN
5 33 XR{R4E IRIRAS I 2 T ZE A £ F—1LK3 00:17:51.466 10 1:45.341 6  11.302 0.017 MICHELIN
6 1 KER ERKRARIIBE s 00:17:55.142 10  1:44.234 3 14978 3676 MICHELIN
7 96 eEisE BEIJINGRZEZEFN  BEING U5 00:17:59.919 10 1:46.488 8 19.755  4.777 MICHELIN
8 3 fhER ERKRAR3IBER 00:18:17.776 10  1:45.182 6 37612 17.857 MICHELIN
9 98 K AM BEIJINGRZEZEBL  BENING U5 00:18:18.272 10 1:44.610 3  38.108 0.496 MICHELIN
10 55 FHili R ZEPCTRACING ZE A IR E#GAG 00:17:46.871 9  1:56.601 T 1ilp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
11 11 i IRFEPCTRACINGZERA I~ i% 3£ GA4 00:18:16.686 9  1:57.126 7 1Lp. 29.815 MICHELIN
DNF
12 66 FKEMR R RS i A2 3 26 A 2 ¥ —1LK3 00:03:33.320 2  1:43.921 2 8Lp. 7 Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:43.921 (130.5 kum/h), (No. 66) k£ g
3 P — - ..DO
V.8 mricueLIn NGK  asto -’F‘- YAH
: SPARK PLUGS ngincici V[V
REMNBERS: FHEBY HETEE: B 1030 g 9:1
/ 2 § Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:36
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China Touring Car Championship

T A S

2020 F ER FE BRIV BX 3R BRI X 2 — B R
04 - 09 August 2020

o EVR 3 3 R Y B 2 R A PR E PR £ (3.77 km)
BEMN BLEE RE (10E) - MERs Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
Clas 4
1 88 Wi RRABUARRTEEN £ 5 —FitK3 00:17:40.164 10 1:44.829 4 = 2 MICHELIN
2 95 k% BEIJING/RZEZEFN  BEWING U5 00:17:41.783 10 1:44.718 5 1.619 1.619 MICHELIN
3 2 YHiA ERKRAR3IZERN 00:17:47.995 10 1:44.385 3 - 7831 6.212 MICHELIN
4 5 fa[BRsk EIRKARI3IERN 00:17:51.449 10 1:44.172 3 11.285 3.454 MICHELIN
5 33 XB{R4E FRBERELEN 25 —1EK3 00:17:51.466 10  1:45.341 6  11.302 0.017 MICHELIN
6 1 KEER ERKARIIBZER 00:17:55.142 10 1:44.234 3 14978 3.676 MICHELIN
7 96 ‘el BEIJING/REZEF.  BEIING U5 00:17:59.919 10  1:46.488 8 19.755 4.777 MICHELIN
8 3 e LIRRARIIZEN s 00:18:17.776 10  1:45.182 6 37612 17.857 MICHELIN
9 98 kKMt BEIJING/RZEZEFN  BEIJING U5 00:18:18.272 10 1:44.610 3 38108 0.496 MICHELIN
DNF
10 66 k&R RRABERTEEN £ #H—1tK3 00:03:33.320 2  1:43.921 2  8lLp. 8 Lp. MICHELIN
Class : KERX#
1 55 FEoIiE JRFEPCTRACINGZEPA ™ iK A5 GAS 00:17:46.871 9  1:56.601 T= = 2 MICHELIN
2 11 HiE R FEPCTRACINGZERA ™IS HGAG 00:18:16.686 9  1:57.126 7 29815 29815 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:43.921 (130.5 km/h), (No.66) gkEoE

NOK  Comrw  RE®
s - SPARK PLUGS = e i i S, Jiky

Engincecing
KEMBER 2. 2 9V"S HUEE: fah 124 4:p,
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:36
\
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China Touring Car Championship

IR SIS

2020 T E T E 37 BRI B 2 MR B X 8 — B
04 - 09 August 2020

o VS 2 3 i B Y B e R A WM E PR £ (3.77 km)
BEMN BLEES RE (10E) - Y125 R Gk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, B % H#, Pos. 1
1 9:20:45 39.385 37.113 35.591 1:52.089 1:52.089
2 9:22:30 34.383 35.884 34.850 1:45.117 3:37.206
3 9:24:16 34.342 35.901 35.326 1:45.569 5:22.775
4 9:26:01 34.300 [35606  J34.923 7:07.604
5 9:27:46 34.330 35.768 35.062 1:45.160 8:52.764
6 9:29:31 34.321 35.868 1:44.957 10:37.721
7 9:31:16 [34.152 ]35.924 34.932 1:45.008 12:22.729
8 9:33:01 34.210 35.803 35.225 1:45.238 14:07.967
9 9:34:47 34.497 36.205 35.357 1:46.059 15:54.026
10 9:36:33 35.179 35.986 34.973 1:46.138 17:40.164

No. 95, %k #1%, Pos. 2

1 9:20:44 38.827 36.703 35.361 1:50.891 1:50.891
2 9:22:29 33.941 36.262 35.204 1:45.407 3:36.298
3 9:24:15 33.903  136.033 35.744 1:45.680 5:21.978
4 9:26:00 34.380 35.751 34.892 1:45.023 7:07.001
5 9:27:45 34.177 |35.642 34.897 |1:44.718 | 8:51.719
6 9:29:30 34.165 35.693 35.219 1:45.077 10:36.796
7 9:31:15 34.107 35.950 35.120 1:45.177 12:21.973
8 9:33:01 34.185 36.126 35.302 1:45.613 14:07.586
9 9:34:47 34.492 36.245 35.521 1:46.258 15:53.844
10 9:36:35 36.043 36.174 35.722 1:47.939 17:41.783
No. 2, B3, Pos. 3
1 9:20:48 40.824 37.739 36.593 1:55.156 1:55.156
2 9:22:33 34.366 35.520 134.838 1:44.724 3:39.880
3 9:24:17 33.778 35.636 34.971 [1:44.385 ] 5:24.265
4 9:26:03 34.415 35.752 35.506 1:45.763 7:10.028
5 9:27:49 34.033 35.689 36.561 1:46.283 8:56.311
6 9:29:35 34.290 36.047 35.224 1:45.561 10:41.872
7 9:31:23 34.412 37.023 36.168 1:47.603 12:29.475
8 9:33:08 34.407 36.064 35.350 1:45.821 14:15.296
9 9:34:54 34.457 36.156 35.336 1:45.949 16:01.245
10 9:36:41 34.431 36.218 36.101 1:46.750 17:47.995
No. 5, 8% 5%, Pos. 4
1 9:20:47 39.976 37.318 36.387 1:53.681 1:53.681
2 9:22:36 37.297 36.371 35.085 1:48.753 3:42.434
3 9:24:20 [33.748 135.672 [34.752 [1:44.172 ] 5:26.606
4 9:26:05 34.606 35.883 34.814 1:45.303 7:11.909
5 9:27:51 34.043 35.983 35.532 1:45.558 8:57.467
6 9:29:37 34.454 36.658 35.364 1:46.476 10:43.943
7 9:31:24 34.339 36.029 36.893 1:47.261 12:31.204
8 9:33:12 35.646 36.030 35.555 1:47.231 14:18.435
9 9:34:57 34.196 36.025 35.405 1:45.626 16:04.061
10 9:36:45 34.462 36.735 36.191 1:47.388 17:51.449
R
NGK Gooro SR
SPARK PLUGS m Jiks
%%ﬂ’ﬁiéﬁ%: FEHELI. THE 8. m 2920 . § c? 3;(\;),
s Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:36
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Lrcr

China Touring Car Championship

RS 3¢
2020 H [E 7T ZE 7 Hh BR LV B 5E MR B X 4 — “HrE

04 - 09 August 2020

R S R Y B B AR RN E R (3.77 km)
BEM FELEE & (108) - W10 Rk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 33, XE{R4E, Pos. 5

1 9:20:43 37.222 36.731 36.194 1:50.147 1:50.147

2 9:22:29 34.095 36.099 1:45.483 3:35.630

3 9:24:16 34016 ]36.253 36.759 1:47.028 5:22.658

4 9:26:03 34.935 36.266 35.572 1:46.773 7:09.431

5 9:27:49 34.039 36.204 36.276 1:46.519 8:55.950

6 9:29:34 34.092 35.363 10:41.291

7 9:31:24 34.533 37.205 37.747 1:49.485 12:30.776

8 9:33:10 34.854 36.248 35.377 1:46.479 14:17.255

9 9:34:56 34.479 36.058 35.564 1:46.101 16:03.356

10 9:36:45 34.658 36.738 36.714 1:48.110 17:51.466

No. 1, 53 %, Pos. 6

1 9:20:48 40.854 37.294 36.878 1:55.026 1:55.026
2 9:22:33 35.048 35.478 34.760 1:45.286 3:40.312
3 9:24:18 133.777 35.925 134.532 1:44.234 5:24.546
4 9:26:04 34.555 35.660 36.046 1:46.261 7:10.807
5 9:27:50 34.374 35.829 35.708 1:45.911 8:56.718
6 9:29:36 34.158 36.688 35.177 1:46.023 10:42.741
7 9:31:24 34.014 36.710 37.370 1:48.094 12:30.835
8 9:33:17 38.180 39.225 35.208 1:52.613 14:23.448
9 9:35:02 34.201 35.942 35.288 1:45.431 16:08.879
10 9:36:48 34.222 36.117 35.924 1:46.263 17:55.142

No. 96, k¥4, Pos. 7

1 9:20:48 40.023 37.812 36.698 1:54.533 1:54.533

2 9:22:36 35.903 36.651 36.124 1:48.678 3:43.211

3 9:24:24 35.045 36.749 35.411 1:47.205 5:30.416

4 9:26:10 34.873 36.555 35.541 1:46.969 7:17.385

5 9:27:57 34.957 36.523 35.458 1:46.938 9:04.323

6 9:29:45 34.952 36.714 35.521 1:47.187 10:51.510

7 9:31:31 34.990 36.394 35.492 1:46.876 12:38.386

8 9:33:18 34.868 36.311 [35.309 [1:46.488 -] 14:24.874

9 9:35:05 |34.803 36.457 35.532 1:46.792 16:11.666

10 9:36:53 35.261 36.598 36.394 1:48.253 17:59.919

No. 3, fihi#8, Pos. 8

1 9:20:45 38.107 38.386 35.379 1:51.872 1:51.872

2 9:23:02 1:04.666 36.278 35.788 2:16.732 4:08.604

3 9:24:49 34.635 37.798 35.319 1:47.752 5:56.356

4 9:26:36 34.402 36.290 35.708 1:46.400 7:42.756

5 9:28:21 34.232 [35.898 35.104 1:45.234 9:27.990

6 9:30:06 34.107 36.004 35.071 11:45.182 =il 11:13.172

7 9:31:53 34.068 36.677 35.500 1:46.245 12:59.417

8 9:33:38 34.324 36.070 35.334 1:45.728 14:45.145

9 9:35:24 [34.033  ]36.182 35.489 1:45.704 16:30.849

10 9:37:11 34.586 36.499 35.842 1:46.927 18:17.776

'-
NOK Comeo  f5w.
SPARK PLUGS | W4
REMBE RS, % 3547 % P /@j) 29010 . “ 7,\»
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:36
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Lrer

China Touring Car Championship

e ——

04 - 09 August 2020

o S g
2020 T ER F 1 ER v BE 5 PRI FEX 58— B:

ik 3¢

P ERZE  H BR L B B R AT

PR E Br 3 Z3% (3.77 km)

AN ELEE RE (108) - V5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 98, 5K K i, Pos. 9
1 9:20:47 39.712 37.179 37.061 1:53.952 1:53.952
2 9:22:32 34.789 35.758 [32766 1:45.313 3:39.265
3 9:24:17 35.795 34.873 1:44610 ] 5:23.875
4 9:26:03 34.242 35.977 36.298 1:46.517 7:10.392
5 9:27:50 34.276 36.598 1:46.598 8:56.990
6 9:29:37 34.435 36.861 35.212 1:46.508 10:43.498
7 9:31:24 34.183 36.109 37.223 1:47.515 12:31.013
8 9:33:35 37.727 57.123 36.116 2:10.966 14:41.979
9 9:35:23 35.138 37.318 35.631 1:48.087 16:30.066
10 9:37:11 34.925 37.067 36.214 1:48.206 18:18.272
No. 55, E §Iji%, Pos. 10
1 9:20:59 45.674 40.429 39.520 2:05.623 2:05.623
2 9:22:57 38.760 40.205 38.882 1:57.847 4:03.470
3 9:24:54 38.215 41.270 1:57.776 6:01.246
4 9:26:52 39.853 39.950 1:57.655 7:58.901
5 9:28:49 38175 39.689 39.031 1:56.895 9:55.796
6 9:30:46 38.478 38.905 1:57.007 11:52.803
7 9:32:43 38.193 39.785 38.623 13:49.404
8 9:34:41 38.857 40.311 39.151 1:58.319 15:47.723
9 9:36:40 39.083 41.367 38.698 1:59.148 17:46.871
No. 11, ¥, Pos. 11
1 9:20:58 45.059 40.457 39.806 2:05.322 2:05.322
2 9:22:58 39.521 40.398 39.277 1:59.196 4:04.518
3 9:24:55 38.109 40.829 1:57.540 6:02.058
4 9:26:53 40.304 39.848 1:57.925 7:59.983
5 9:28:51 38.380 40.189 39.225 1:57.794 9:57.777
6 9:30:48 37.855 39.514 1:57.151 11:54.928
7 9:32:45 38.271 39.972 38.883 13:52.054
8 9:34:50 38.837 40.858 45.545 2:05.240 15:57.294
9 9:37:10 50.046 42.603 46.743 2:19.392 18:16.686
No. 66, 7k & 3, Pos. 12
1 9:20:43 38.241 36.175 34.983 1:49.399 1:49.399
2 9:22:26 [33.960 35521 [32:330 [1:43921 ] 3:33.320
- - 34.072 1:45345 - ; -
bl
.8 micHELIN NGK CCo-ro -?‘- VAH
SPARK PLUGS Engintzcing {1V
HHMHEE RS .= 34 i E /ﬂ@ o0 8.9 Pw
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:36
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